Fiber
Optics
Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components GmbH
Tel: 	+49 8142 2864 – 0
Fax:	+49 8142 2864 – 11

 HANDHELD
SINGLE MODE OTDR
Ordering Information = Replacement paRt = accessoRy
CONTENTS OF EACH MODEL NUMBER
Instrument including rechargeable battery, OTDR Trace
Viewer software, installation disk, Data transfer cable, AC
adapter, protective cover, carrying case, warranty card, CE/
FCC certificate, certificate of calibration.  Default language
is English and Spanish. Alternate languages of Russian,
Portuguese, and German available upon request.
CAT NUMBER UPC NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
Dual Wavelength Single Mode OTDR
920XC-20C UPC FC 89872 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1550nm, FC/UPC 1
920XC-20C UPC SC 89882 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1550nm, SC/UPC 1
920XC-20C UPC ST 89877 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1550nm, ST/UPC 1
920XC-20C APC FC 89887 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1550nm, FC/APC 1
920XC-20C APC SC 89892 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1550nm, SC/APC 1
Triple Wavelength Single Mode OTDR
920XC-30P UPC FC 19238 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1490/1550nm, FC/UPC 1
920XC-30P UPC SC 19237 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1490/1550nm, SC/UPC 1
920XC-30P UPC ST 19239 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1490/1550nm, ST/UPC 1
920XC-30P APC FC 19252 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1490/1550nm, FC/APC 1
920XC-30P APC SC 19240 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1490/1550nm, SC/APC 1
Triple Wavelength Single Mode Filtered OTDRs
920XC-30F UPC FC 19248 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1550/1625nm, FC/UPC 1
920XC-30F UPC SC 19247 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1550/1625nm, SC/UPC 1
920XC-30F UPC ST 19251 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1550/1625nm, ST/UPC 1
920XC-30F APC FC 19250 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1550/1625nm, FC/APC 1
920XC-30F APC SC 19249 Handheld OTDR, 1310/1550/1625nm, SC/APC 1
Accessories
AC-ADPT-20-UNI 25691 Universal Power Supply 1
AC-CONN-FC-L2 20996 FC Connector (For UPC & APC) 1
AC-CONN-SC-L2 20998 SC Connector (For UPC & APC) 1
AC-CONN-ST-L2 20997 ST Connector (For UPC Only) 1
1155-0526     10582 Vehicle Adapter (6FT, 5.5 OD, 2.1M) 1
20988 20988 Soft Carry Case 1
20989 20989 USB Cable For OTDR 1
20990 20990 RS-232 Cable 1
20999 20999 NiMH Battery (9.6V) 1
25693 25693 Serial Cable to USB 1
920XC-QR      25692 920XC Quick Reference Guide 1
946 60571 Cleaning Wand (10/PK) 1
948 60692 ReelCleaner™  Connector Cleaning System 1
02
/